2026 PUBLIC HOLIDAY

BIN COLLECTION DAY

CHANGES

Waste Facility
Saturday 24 January Sunday 25 January
(Closed) (Closed)
Australia Day Labour Day
Monday 26 January Monday 2 March
(Closed) (Closed)
G.OOd FndaY Saturday 4 April
Friday 3 April (Closed)
(Closed)
Easter Sunday Easter Monday
Sunday 5 April Monday 6 April
(Closed) (Open 7am to 2pm only)
ANZAC Day WA Day
Monday 27 April Monday 1 June
(Closed) (Closed)

Rl
Normal Pick Up Actual Bin Pick Up
26 January
Monday (Australia Day) Tuesday 27 January
2 March
Monday (Labour Day) Tuesday 3 March
) 3 April )
Friday (Good Friday) Monday 6 April
27 April .
Monday (ANZAC Day) Tuesday 28 April
Monday (\XlllJ\ug:y) Tuesday 2 June
28 September
Monday (King's Birthday) Tuesday 29 September
. 25 December
Friday (Christmas Day) Monday 28 December
28 December
Monday 28 December Monday (Boxing Day PH)

(Boxing Day PH)

As per normal

King's Birthday
Monday 28 September

Christmas Day
Friday 25 December

(Closed) (Closed)

Boxing Day sund D b
Saturday 26 December un a¥C2|.7 e;em er

(Closed) ose

Boxing Day PH
Monday 28 December
(Open 7am to 2pm only)



